ORIJENTACIA STANA U KOMPLEKSU

Ulica Vojvode Stepe
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STAN STAN
PROSTORIJE 4.1/4.23 4104
4.35/4.47 4.116/4.128
1 ULAZ 571 m? 571 m?2

2 DNEVNA SOBA SA TRPEZARIJOM 19.01 m?

3 KUHINJA 374 m?
4 KUPATILO 4.83 m?

5 SPAVACA SOBA 10.50 m?

TERASA 3.28 m?

UKUPNO 4707 m?

19.01 m?

374 m?

4.83 m?

1064 m?

3.32m?

47.25 m?

3D PRIKAZ STANA

OSNOVA STANA

*2D PRIKAZ STANA 4.1
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